C-3
LINEAR SLIDES—PNEUMATIC
MINI DLM DIRECTCONNECTTM
MODULAR SERIES
DLM Series
Starts at
$221
DLM-07M-12-12-P,

OHSN-017 63 NPN magneto resistive sensor short barrell with quick disconnect fitting
CABL-010 23 2 M sensor extension cable with quick disconnect fitting
CABL-013 26 5 M sensor extension cable with quick disconnect fitting
PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES
Pneumatic Tubing Consult Sales Polyurethane tubing in multiple diameters and colors available, see omegamation.com
Pneumatic Fittings Consult Sales Poly-Tube fittings in male or female NPT in multiple configurations, see omegamation.com
Pneumatic Consult Sales Adjustable flow control fittings and directional control valves, see omegamation.com
Flow Controls
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES
DMM Series Consult Sales Aluminum extruded mounting stanchions for slides and thrusters, see omegamation.com
Mounting Hardware Consult Sales Gussets, clamps. end caps, covers and other hardware, see omegamation.com
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
LENGTH LENGTH MAXIUM
RETRACTED EXTENDED DEPTH HEIGHT STROKE WEIGHT
MODEL NO. PRICE mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) Kg (lbs)
DLM-07M-12-12-P $221 78 (3.08) 90 (3.58) 20 (0.787) 35.5 (1.398) 12 (0.50) 0.13 (0.28)
DLM-07M-25-15-P 231 102 (4.02) 117 (4.60) 20 (0.787) 35.5 (1.398) 15 (0.59) 0.16 (0.35)
DLM-07M-25-25-P 231 102 (4.02) 127 (5.02) 20 (0.787) 35.5 (1.398) 25 (1.00) 0.16 (0.35)
DLM-07M-38-38-P 241 115 (4.53) 153 (6.03) 20 (0.787) 35.5 (1.398) 38 (1.50) 0.20 (0.43)
DLM-07M-50-50-P 261 127 (5.00) 177 (7.0) 20 (0.787) 35.5 (1.398) 50 (1.96) 0.32 (0.50)
DLM-09M-25-25-P 283 113 (4.46) 138 (5.56) 31 (1.22) 62 (2.44) 25 (1.00) 0.49 (1.08)
DLM-09M-50-50-P 303 160 (6.28) 210 (8.28) 31 (1.22) 62 (2.44) 50 (2.00) 0.64 (1.11)
DLM-09M-75-75-P 324 185 (7.26) 260 (10.26) 31 (1.22) 62 (2.44) 75 (3.00) 0.81 (1.78)
DLM-09M-100-100-P 344 209 (8.24) 309 (12.24) 31 (1.22) 62 (2.44) 100 (3.93) 0.97 (2.13)
DLM-12M-25-25-P 305 126 (4.97) 151 (5.97) 31 (1.22) 65 (2.51) 25 (1.00) 0.54 (1.18)
DLM-12M-50-50-P 336 166 (6.55) 216 (8.55) 31 (1.22) 65 (2.51) 50 (2.00) 0.65 (1.43)
DLM-12M-75-75-P 356 194 (7.61) 269 (10.61) 31 (1.22) 65 (2.51) 75 (3.00) 0.82 (1.80)
DLM-12M-100-100-P 377 220 (8.60) 320 (12.60) 31 (1.22) 65 (2.51) 100 (4.00) 1.02 (2.25)
Ordering Example: DLM-07M-12-12-P mini pneumatic powered precison linear slide with a maximum stroke of 12 mm (0.50") $221.
Recommend accessories include 2 sensors and 2 pneumatic flow controls for each slide, along with a 4 way 2 position valve.
DLM-07M models; stroke reduction (return) 5 mm (0.19"), thrust force 66.7 N (15 lbs), max payload 0.23 Kg (0.5 lb) cylinder bore is 11 mm
(0.437") actuation per 25 mm is 0.07 seconds. DLM-09M models - stroke reduction (return) 5 mm (0.19"), thrust force 138 N (31 lbs), max